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Journal Clubs 
 
 
 
Wednesday, 22 November  12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Myers 
 
Wednesday, 13 December   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Muro 
 
Wednesday, 10 January  12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Zacchigna 
 
Wednesday, 31 January  12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Benvenuti 
 
Wednesday, 21 February  12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Marcello 
 
Wednesday, 06 March  12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Braga 
 
Wednesday, 03 April   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Efremov 
 
Wednesday, 24 April   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Baralle 
 
Wednesday, 15 May   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Buratti 
 
Wednesday, 05 June   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Del Sal 
 
Wednesday, 03 July   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Piazza 
 
Wednesday, 04 September   12:00 noon  Chaired by: Dr. Venturi 
 
 
 

Seminars 
 
 
 
Weekly   12:00 noon Full calendar available at: https://www.icgeb.org/outreach/seminars/ 
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